.no

S
1
2.
3.
4
5
6

BS ECO-Semester Scheme (3 Credit hrs. each course)

Semester-I Semester-I|

Code no. Title of Course

ENG-101 English |

IST-102 Islamic Studies (2 cr. hrs.)
MTH-103 Mathematics |
CSC-104  Introduction to Computer

ECO-105 Optional (
ECO-106 Principles

Non-Economics)
of Microeconomics

S.no Codeno. Title of Course

1.
2
3
4.
5
6

ENG-107 English I

PST-108  Pakistan Studies (2 cr. hrs.)
MTH-109 Mathematics Il

ECO- 110 Principles of Macroeconomics
ECO-111  Optional (Non-economics)
ECO-112 Optional (Non-economics)

Semester-lll Semester-1V

S.no Codeno. Title of Course

S.no
1.

aie WD

6.

.no

S
1
2.
3.
4
5
6

S.no
1.

aihlwin

Code no. Title of Course

ENG-201  English IlI

ECO-202 Intermediate Microeconomics

ECO-203 Development economics

ECO-204 Statistics

ECO-205 Optional (Non-Economics)

ECO-206 Optional (Non-Economics)

Code no. Title of Course

ECO-301 Microeconomics

ECO-302 Macroeconomics
ECO-303 Mathematical Economics
ECO-304 Issues in Pak Economy
ECO-305 Optional (Non-Economics)
. ECO-306 Optional (Non-Economics)
S Semeserwi Semestervil

S.no Codeno. Title of Course

Code no. Title of Course

ECO-401 International Trade Theory

ECO-402 Research

Methods

ECO-403 Public sector Economics
ECO-404 Econometrics Il
ECO-405 Elective IV

2

ENG-207  English IV

ECO-208 Intermediate Macroeconomics
ECO-209  Statistics Il

ECO-210 World Economic History
ECO-211  Optional (Non-Economics)

Community service (2 credit.

CS-205 hrs.)

S.no Codeno. Title of Course

o gkl W N =

aibRlen

ECO-312 Economic Growth
ECO-307 Econometrics |

ECO-308 Mathematical Economics Il
ECO-309 Elective |

ECO-310  Elective Il

ECO-311 Elective llI

ECO-406  Entrepreneurial Economics
ECO-407  Islamic Economics
ECO-408 Monetary Economics
ECO-409  Elective V

ECO-410  Elective VI

List of Elective Courses (3 Credit hrs. each course)

S.no Code no.

11.

ECO-309

ECO-311

ECO-409

ECO-411

ECO-413

ECO-415

Title of Course

Population Economics

Project Appraisal and
Investment Analysis
Dynamics Macro
Economics

Rural Development

International Finance

Institutional Economics

10

12.

Code no. Title of Course
Welfare and Happiness

ECO-310 |
Economics

ECO-405 Comparative Economics
System

ECO-410 Environmental and Natural

Resource Economics

ECO-412  Public Policies

ECO-414 Ethics in Economics

ECO-416 Development Policy



13.
15.
17.

19

21.

23.

25.
27.

ECO-417
ECO-419
ECO-421

ECO-423

ECO-425

ECO-427

ECO-429
ECO-431

Institutional Economics
Managerial Economics

Industrial Economics
Health Economics

Urban Economics

Poverty & Income
Distribution

Economic of Education

Labor Economic

14.
16.
18.

20.

22.

24,

26.

ECO-418
ECO-420
ECO-422

ECO-424

ECO-426

ECO-428

ECO-430

Financial Markets
Political Economy

Transport Economics

Experimental and
Behavioral Economics

Regional Economics
Energy Economic

Agriculture Economic



